
Das Härteste im Norden (5-27-5)  am  12.10.2013
Ergebnisliste  -  Männer

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitRun Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 44 Kruse, Dennis Trisport Schwerin M2089 1 19:03 1 - - 1:30:27 - 1 : 4 9 : 3 0 
2 42 Stephan, Martin Bad Doberaner SV M2587 1 20:55 2 - - 1:37:27 - 1 : 5 8 : 2 2 
3 34 Niemann, Karsten Shop4cross M4071 1 22:20 11 - - 1:37:04 - 1 : 5 9 : 2 4 
4 13 Sokolowski, Kai Team Bike Market M3576 1 21:27 4 - - 1:38:43 - 2 : 0 0 : 1 0 MV
5 23 Becker, Christian Trisport Schwerin M4567 1 21:52 6 - - 1:42:18 - 2 : 0 4 : 1 0 MV
6 33 Schmiedeberg, Lars Tri Fun Güstrow M4070 2 22:09 8 - - 1:47:10 - 2 : 0 9 : 1 9 
7 7 Weber, Burkhard FC St. Pauli Triathlon M5558 1 21:20 3 - - 1:48:08 - 2 : 0 9 : 2 8 HH
8 41 Alich, Tobias MAD EAST M3577 2 22:17 10 - - 1:49:40 - 2 : 1 1 : 5 7 
9 40 Klewer, Michael Tri Fun Güstrow M3577 3 23:10 17 - - 1:49:55 - 2 : 1 3 : 0 5 

10 36 Schlimm, Gunnar Hanse SV M3081 1 21:44 5 - - 1:51:41 - 2 : 1 3 : 2 5 
11 4 Baumert, Torsten Neu Thulendorf M4564 2 22:33 13 - - 1:53:09 - 2 : 1 5 : 4 2 MV
12 9 Buchner, Ralf Tri Fun Güstrow M4070 3 23:16 18 - - 1:52:49 - 2 : 1 6 : 0 5 MV
13 8 Hill, Marcus TG triZack Rostock M3574 4 22:06 7 - - 1:54:17 - 2 : 1 6 : 2 3 MV
14 21 Kurth, Nils Rotenburg M2090 2 22:57 16 - - 1:55:55 - 2 : 1 8 : 5 2 NDS
15 16 Plumeyer, Chris Kanu Club Stralsund M4568 3 23:36 20 - - 1:55:30 - 2 : 1 9 : 0 6 MV
16 14 Ulke, Maik Tri Fun Güstrow M3574 5 22:31 12 - - 1:56:37 - 2 : 1 9 : 0 8 MV
17 45 Stein, Sebastian Trisport Schwerin M3577 6 24:10 23 - - 1:55:31 - 2 : 1 9 : 4 1 
18 2 Mix, Christoph Radclub Reutte M2584 2 22:15 9 - - 1:58:42 - 2 : 2 0 : 5 7 BAY
19 19 Peter, Andreas runningmate M4566 4 22:47 14 - - 1:59:11 - 2 : 2 1 : 5 8 MV
20 31 Mauritz, Peter Tri-Sport-Lübeck M5556 2 25:47 29 - - 1:57:42 - 2 : 2 3 : 2 9 SH
21 35 Koula, Andre Tri Fun Güstrow M4567 5 24:27 24 - - 2:02:15 - 2 : 2 6 : 4 2 
22 20 Last, Torsten HSG UNI Griefswald M4564 6 23:28 19 - - 2:04:02 - 2 : 2 7 : 3 0 MV
23 26 Knuth, Wilhelm TG Viktoria Augsburg M2584 3 25:39 28 - - 2:02:15 - 2 : 2 7 : 5 4 SH
24 17 Weber, Werner LG Küstenwald Warnem M6050 1 26:32 31 - - 2:01:31 - 2 : 2 8 : 0 3 MV
25 37 Jacobi, Ronny Radgiganten M3080 2 23:57 22 - - 2:05:50 - 2 : 2 9 : 4 7 
26 28 Nickel, Jens Rostock M4566 7 25:02 26 - - 2:05:40 - 2 : 3 0 : 4 2 MV
27 12 Artner, Andreas TRI LIZARDS M5063 1 24:57 25 - - 2:06:14 - 2 : 3 1 : 1 1 NDS
28 32 Metten, Alexander Epic Apes Sports M2588 4 25:48 30 - - 2:06:07 - 2 : 3 1 : 5 5 MV
29 27 Knuth, Günther Alfa Triteam Glinde M6051 2 28:52 34 - - 2:04:50 - 2 : 3 3 : 4 2 SH
30 30 Sauritz, Mathias Güstrow M3080 3 27:12 32 - - 2:12:44 - 2 : 3 9 : 5 6 MV
31 38 Suche, Robert PSV Rostock M3080 4 23:39 21 - - 2:16:18 - 2 : 3 9 : 5 7 
32 25 Boden, Michael LSV Teterow M4071 4 22:55 15 - - 2:19:07 - 2 : 4 2 : 0 2 MV
33 18 Mahnke, Alfred HSG Uni Greifswald M6049 3 27:26 33 - - 2:22:31 - 2 : 4 9 : 5 7 MV
34 43 Scholz, Sebastian Lauf- u. Radtreff Bützow M2584 5 25:31 27 - - 2:26:34 - 2 : 5 2 : 0 5 

DNF 3 Banczyk, Tobias Radgiganten M3080 - 22:56 - - - - - - MV
DNF 10 Mast, Stefan TRI- Team Eichenfelde M3576 - 21:49 - - - - - - BB
DNF 11 Mohrmann, Claus TRI- Team Eichenfelde M4069 - 22:45 - - - - - - BB
DNF 15 Lierow jun., Wolfgang OTTO aktiv-sport Triathl M4070 - 22:22 - - - - - - SH

Das Härteste im Norden (5-27-5)  am  12.10.2013
Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitRun Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 29 Litzenberg, Anne-Kathrin Tri Fun Güstrow W2091 1 21:52 1 - - 1:58:18 - 2 : 2 0 : 1 0 MV
2 39 Klewer, Anke TSV Quellenhaupt Bornh W3079 1 26:35 2 - - 2:04:49 - 2 : 3 1 : 2 4 
3 1 Zerbel, Michaela Tanztheater ABRAXAS W4566 1 27:28 3 - - 2:36:16 - 3 : 0 3 : 4 4 MV

Das Härteste im Norden (5-27-5)  am  12.10.2013
Ergebnisliste  -  TM 20

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitRun Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 44 Kruse, Dennis Trisport Schwerin M2089 1 19:03 1 - - 1:30:27 - 1 : 4 9 : 3 0 
2 21 Kurth, Nils Rotenburg M2090 2 22:57 2 - - 1:55:55 - 2 : 1 8 : 5 2 NDS
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21. Güstrower Cross-Duathlon



Das Härteste im Norden (5-27-5)  am  12.10.2013
Ergebnisliste  -  TW 20

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitRun Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 29 Litzenberg, Anne-Kathrin Tri Fun Güstrow W2091 1 21:52 1 - - 1:58:18 - 2 : 2 0 : 1 0 MV

Das Härteste im Norden (5-27-5)  am  12.10.2013
Ergebnisliste  -  TM 25

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitRun Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 42 Stephan, Martin Bad Doberaner SV M2587 1 20:55 1 - - 1:37:27 - 1 : 5 8 : 2 2 
2 2 Mix, Christoph Radclub Reutte M2584 2 22:15 2 - - 1:58:42 - 2 : 2 0 : 5 7 BAY
3 26 Knuth, Wilhelm TG Viktoria Augsburg M2584 3 25:39 4 - - 2:02:15 - 2 : 2 7 : 5 4 SH
4 32 Metten, Alexander Epic Apes Sports M2588 4 25:48 5 - - 2:06:07 - 2 : 3 1 : 5 5 MV
5 43 Scholz, Sebastian Lauf- u. Radtreff Bützow M2584 5 25:31 3 - - 2:26:34 - 2 : 5 2 : 0 5 

Das Härteste im Norden (5-27-5)  am  12.10.2013
Ergebnisliste  -  TM 30

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitRun Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 36 Schlimm, Gunnar Hanse SV M3081 1 21:44 1 - - 1:51:41 - 2 : 1 3 : 2 5 
2 37 Jacobi, Ronny Radgiganten M3080 2 23:57 3 - - 2:05:50 - 2 : 2 9 : 4 7 
3 30 Sauritz, Mathias Güstrow M3080 3 27:12 4 - - 2:12:44 - 2 : 3 9 : 5 6 MV
4 38 Suche, Robert PSV Rostock M3080 4 23:39 2 - - 2:16:18 - 2 : 3 9 : 5 7 

DNF 3 Banczyk, Tobias Radgiganten M3080 - 22:56 - - - - - - MV

Das Härteste im Norden (5-27-5)  am  12.10.2013
Ergebnisliste  -  TW 30

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitRun Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 39 Klewer, Anke TSV Quellenhaupt Bornh W3079 1 26:35 1 - - 2:04:49 - 2 : 3 1 : 2 4 

Das Härteste im Norden (5-27-5)  am  12.10.2013
Ergebnisliste  -  TM 35

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitRun Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 13 Sokolowski, Kai Team Bike Market M3576 1 21:27 1 - - 1:38:43 - 2 : 0 0 : 1 0 MV
2 41 Alich, Tobias MAD EAST M3577 2 22:17 3 - - 1:49:40 - 2 : 1 1 : 5 7 
3 40 Klewer, Michael Tri Fun Güstrow M3577 3 23:10 5 - - 1:49:55 - 2 : 1 3 : 0 5 
4 8 Hill, Marcus TG triZack Rostock M3574 4 22:06 2 - - 1:54:17 - 2 : 1 6 : 2 3 MV
5 14 Ulke, Maik Tri Fun Güstrow M3574 5 22:31 4 - - 1:56:37 - 2 : 1 9 : 0 8 MV
6 45 Stein, Sebastian Trisport Schwerin M3577 6 24:10 6 - - 1:55:31 - 2 : 1 9 : 4 1 

DNF 10 Mast, Stefan TRI- Team Eichenfelde M3576 - 21:49 - - - - - - BB

Das Härteste im Norden (5-27-5)  am  12.10.2013
Ergebnisliste  -  TM 40

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitRun Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 34 Niemann, Karsten Shop4cross M4071 1 22:20 2 - - 1:37:04 - 1 : 5 9 : 2 4 
2 33 Schmiedeberg, Lars Tri Fun Güstrow M4070 2 22:09 1 - - 1:47:10 - 2 : 0 9 : 1 9 
3 9 Buchner, Ralf Tri Fun Güstrow M4070 3 23:16 4 - - 1:52:49 - 2 : 1 6 : 0 5 MV
4 25 Boden, Michael LSV Teterow M4071 4 22:55 3 - - 2:19:07 - 2 : 4 2 : 0 2 MV

DNF 11 Mohrmann, Claus TRI- Team Eichenfelde M4069 - 22:45 - - - - - - BB
DNF 15 Lierow jun., Wolfgang OTTO aktiv-sport Triathl M4070 - 22:22 - - - - - - SH
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21. Güstrower Cross-Duathlon



Das Härteste im Norden (5-27-5)  am  12.10.2013
Ergebnisliste  -  TM 45

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitRun Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 23 Becker, Christian Trisport Schwerin M4567 1 21:52 1 - - 1:42:18 - 2 : 0 4 : 1 0 MV
2 4 Baumert, Torsten Neu Thulendorf M4564 2 22:33 2 - - 1:53:09 - 2 : 1 5 : 4 2 MV
3 16 Plumeyer, Chris Kanu Club Stralsund M4568 3 23:36 5 - - 1:55:30 - 2 : 1 9 : 0 6 MV
4 19 Peter, Andreas runningmate M4566 4 22:47 3 - - 1:59:11 - 2 : 2 1 : 5 8 MV
5 35 Koula, Andre Tri Fun Güstrow M4567 5 24:27 6 - - 2:02:15 - 2 : 2 6 : 4 2 
6 20 Last, Torsten HSG UNI Griefswald M4564 6 23:28 4 - - 2:04:02 - 2 : 2 7 : 3 0 MV
7 28 Nickel, Jens Rostock M4566 7 25:02 7 - - 2:05:40 - 2 : 3 0 : 4 2 MV

Das Härteste im Norden (5-27-5)  am  12.10.2013
Ergebnisliste  -  TW 45

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitRun Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 1 Zerbel, Michaela Tanztheater ABRAXAS W4566 1 27:28 1 - - 2:36:16 - 3 : 0 3 : 4 4 MV

Das Härteste im Norden (5-27-5)  am  12.10.2013
Ergebnisliste  -  TM 50

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitRun Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 12 Artner, Andreas TRI LIZARDS M5063 1 24:57 1 - - 2:06:14 - 2 : 3 1 : 1 1 NDS

Das Härteste im Norden (5-27-5)  am  12.10.2013
Ergebnisliste  -  TM 55

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitRun Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 7 Weber, Burkhard FC St. Pauli Triathlon M5558 1 21:20 1 - - 1:48:08 - 2 : 0 9 : 2 8 HH
2 31 Mauritz, Peter Tri-Sport-Lübeck M5556 2 25:47 2 - - 1:57:42 - 2 : 2 3 : 2 9 SH

Das Härteste im Norden (5-27-5)  am  12.10.2013
Ergebnisliste  -  TM 60

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitRun Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 17 Weber, Werner LG Küstenwald Warnem M6050 1 26:32 1 - - 2:01:31 - 2 : 2 8 : 0 3 MV
2 27 Knuth, Günther Alfa Triteam Glinde M6051 2 28:52 3 - - 2:04:50 - 2 : 3 3 : 4 2 SH
3 18 Mahnke, Alfred HSG Uni Greifswald M6049 3 27:26 2 - - 2:22:31 - 2 : 4 9 : 5 7 MV
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21. Güstrower Cross-Duathlon



Staffel (5-27-5)  am  12.10.2013
Ergebnisliste  Staffel

Rng Snr EndzeitRun Bike RunTeilnehmer 1 Teilnehmer 2 Teilnehmer 3Verein/Ort
1 105 Draeger / Nass Nass,Tobias 19:42 Draeger,Fred - Nass,Tobias 1:45:36 2 : 0 5 : 1 8 
2 103 Luchs / Neumann Neumann,Robert 23:08 Luchs,Andreas - Neumann,Robert 1:50:43 2 : 1 3 : 5 1 
3 101 Raddatz / Raddatz Raddatz,Jörg 22:00 Raddatz,Volker - Raddatz,Jörg 1:53:49 2 : 1 5 : 4 9 
4 106 Hamann / Hamann,Axel 23:18    - -    - 2:05:30 2 : 2 8 : 4 8 

DNF 102 Erler / Marzahl Marzahl,Peter 26:50 Erler,Robert - Marzahl,Peter - - 
DNF 104 Rohde / Reinholdt Reinholdt,Ole 20:12 Rohde,Marvin - Reinholdt,Ole - - 
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21. Güstrower Cross-Duathlon



Jedermann (2,5-13-2,5)  am  12.10.2013
Ergebnisliste

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitRun Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 74 Seidel, Marcel Free Tibet Team mOK82 1 11:23 2 39:20 1 11:57 3 1 : 0 2 : 4 0 MV
2 86 Quest, Stephan Hanse SV mOK81 2 11:15 1 41:52 4 10:43 1 1 : 0 3 : 5 0 
3 73 Auerswald, Tobias EC-Serrahn mOK80 3 11:58 5 43:04 5 11:39 2 1 : 0 6 : 4 1 MV
4 88 Ribbeck, Tilman Papendorf M1498 1 12:32 8 41:19 2 12:59 7 1 : 0 6 : 5 0 
5 69 Zimmermann, Axel Rostocker Ruderclub mOK68 4 11:56 4 41:50 3 13:24 9 1 : 0 7 : 1 0 MV
6 83 Hirthe, Gunnar Mühl Rosin mOK73 5 11:55 3 43:37 6 12:38 5 1 : 0 8 : 1 0 
7 76 Kriemann, Dietmar Tri Fun Güstrow mOK67 6 12:14 7 44:32 8 12:14 4 1 : 0 9 : 0 0 MV
8 87 Busch, Andreas Papendorf mOK87 7 - - 56:32 - 12:58 6 1 : 0 9 : 3 0 
9 62 Pagel, Erik Rostock mOK86 8 13:02 11 43:56 7 13:30 10 1 : 1 0 : 2 8 MV

10 60 Nehring, Madlen SV Turbine Neubranden wOK76 1 12:35 9 45:55 10 13:20 8 1 : 1 1 : 5 0 MV
11 78 Schlosser, Albert Tri Fun Güstrow M1498 2 13:05 12 45:59 11 14:36 14 1 : 1 3 : 4 0 
12 58 Bauermann, Ina Ktv-Gören Rostock wOK76 2 12:58 10 47:12 15 13:50 11 1 : 1 4 : 0 0 MV
13 56 Lierow, Wolfgang TriFun Güstrow mOK42 9 13:34 17 46:23 12 14:20 13 1 : 1 4 : 1 7 MV
14 89 Keller, Peter MTB Team HanniJanni mOK79 10 13:33 16 46:41 13 15:10 15 1 : 1 5 : 2 4 
15 51 Fechner, Andreas SFL mOK72 11 13:10 14 47:41 16 16:52 19 1 : 1 7 : 4 3 SH
16 81 Sylvester, Jörg TSV Quellenhaupt Bornh mOK65 12 14:28 19 47:07 14 17:10 21 1 : 1 8 : 4 5 
17 65 Elsner, Marc Test HK-Zeit Schläger mOK83 13 12:13 6 50:10 19 16:24 18 1 : 1 8 : 4 7 MV
18 67 Schwanz, Heiko Fischerweg mOK73 14 14:29 20 45:43 9 18:36 23 1 : 1 8 : 4 8 MV
19 66 Lierow, Justus RG Uni Hamburg M1499 3 14:17 18 48:08 17 17:24 22 1 : 1 9 : 4 9 SH
20 64 Heinz, Steffen Kröpelin mOK75 15 14:50 21 48:41 18 17:01 20 1 : 2 0 : 3 2 MV
21 72 Losch, Michael Tri-Fun Güstrow mOK59 16 13:32 15 50:58 20 16:15 17 1 : 2 0 : 4 5 MV
22 57 Baumert, Bettina Neu Thulendorf wOK70 3 13:08 13 53:54 21 13:57 12 1 : 2 0 : 5 9 MV
23 79 Babbel, Stephan Stralsund mOK86 17 14:51 22 54:26 22 19:14 25 1 : 2 8 : 3 1 
24 85 Elsner, Wolfgang VfB Fallersleben mOK57 18 17:34 26 55:57 23 15:32 16 1 : 2 9 : 0 3 NDS
25 80 Böhme, Julia Rostock wOK88 4 16:06 24 56:51 24 18:57 24 1 : 3 1 : 5 4 
26 82 Sprögel, Maren Psycho Flitzer wOK68 5 15:11 23 - - 1:20:12 - 1 : 3 5 : 2 3 
27 68 Skuthan, Heinz Ludwigslust mOK40 19 17:47 27 - - 1:19:33 - 1 : 3 7 : 2 0 MV
28 61 Behlendorf, Andreas EMX Team Rostock mOK71 20 16:13 25 - - 1:24:50 - 1 : 4 1 : 0 3 MV
29 84 Elsner, Anne Marie VfL Wolfsburg wOK58 6 18:35 28 - - 1:36:14 - 1 : 5 4 : 4 9 NDS

DNF 50 Fechner, Michael LYC M1498 - 14:20 - - - - - - SH
DNF 70 Knop, Simone Tri Team Eichenfelde wOK69 - - - - - - - - BB
DNF 77 Marien, Hans Skate-Team-Luebeck mOK55 - 21:38 - - - - - - MV
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21. Güstrower Cross-Duathlon
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